

Toi to Murlimath to Paschim B G
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.B. No. - 868

M.M. 51 (over)

DIVISION

Sagarpur

SUB-DIVISION

Kalak Incorporated Pvt Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4th and Final Bill

27

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Constrat Road from 701					
to Murli math to Paschim					
to 9 under mmbsy (ben)					
Agency:- Plak Integrated Pvt. Ltd					
Agreement No - 21/mmbsy/SBD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 23.07.2021					
Date of Completion - 22.04.2022					
Date of Actual Completion - 22.04.2022					
Rate:- 22.20% below					
Date of entry:- 08.05.2023					
Further Measurement					
Nil					
5-23 AE Chaudhary 08/05/23 DE					
Abstract at Cost					
1/ Clearing & grubbing of Road					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-22 0.114 Hec of 52970.33 / Hec P 6039:00					
2/ Pre & Backing Working B.M. & pillars					
— do — do all complete job					
P-22 0.570 Km of 12902.93 / Km P 7355:00					
3/ Excavation from Road way (Box)					
Cutting - do-do all complete job					
P-22 23.10 m ³ of 130.83 / m ³ P 3022:00					

Continuation R 16,416:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/ Const of Embankment with deposit soil - do-do all complete job			B.P	F	
P-23,	13.86 m ³	96.75/m	P		1391.00
5/ Const of Embankment with lead - 1000 m - do-do all complete job					
P-23	931.13 m ³	197.04/m	P		83,470.00
6/ Const of Sub-grade shoulder - do-do all complete job					
P-23,	1098.90 m ³	183.34/m	P		2,01,472.00
7/ Const of G.S.B road with 50mm c/s - do-do all complete job					
P-23	433.78 m ³	3422.50/m ³	P		14,84,612.00
8/ Pro. laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3 - do-do all complete job					
P-23,	163.50 m ³	4692.46/m ³	P		7,67,217.00
9/ Pro & applying Primer Coat (SS-1) - do-do all complete job					
P-23,	2180.10 m ²	41.26/m ²	P		89,951.00
10/ Pro & applying Tack coat with RS-1 - do-do all complete job					
P-23,	2180.10 m ²	13.69/m ²	P		29,846.00

Continuation

of 2774,325.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F		
(i) 600 mm Equilateral triangle					
P-25.	02 Nos of 35	33.74	each	P	7067:00
(ii) 600 mm $\emptyset$ Circular					
P-25.	02 Nos of 47	14.05	each	P	9428:00
(iii) 800 x 600 mm Rectangular					
P-25.	02 Nos of 65	44.93	each	P	13090:00
18/ Planting tree with one year maint ⁿ - do do - all complete job					
P-25.	55 Nos of 832.05	each	P		45763:00

19/ Pm & Fixing Logo of mm 60 x 60 Lit 200 board - do do all complete job					
P-25.	03 Nos of 10338.72	each	P		31016:00
			P		35,30,781:00
Add GST @ 12% —			(P)		4,23,694:00
Add Labour Cost @ 1% —			(P)		35,308:00
Add S. fees —			(P)		46,324:00
			P		40,36,107:00
Less 22.20% as per below Rate —			(P)		8,96,016:00
			P		31,40,091:00
Less previous Payments —			(P)		26,39,913:00
			P		5,00,178:00
08-5-23 A.E.					
Sanjay					
08/05/23					
DE					